
RECEPTION
25M²

MEETING ROOM
14M²

KITCHEN
BREAKOUT AREA
21M²

GENERAL OFFICE AREA
115M²

BOARDROOM
22M²

PRINTER

PRINTING
STORAGE 
SERVER

OFFICE 1
11M²

OFFICE 2
11M²

OFFICE 3
11M²

24
66

24
66

15
23

Scale

Drawn by

Date

1 : 16

26 JULY 2020

N STEED

25B-1603-0001

SUITE 1603

NLA 230M²

OFFICES 3

WORKSTATIONS 21

DENSITY 9.58/M²
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